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Brokerage Service 
 

The Brokerage service is a free information service about local 
resources.  
 

They can:- 
 

• Tell you what is available  

• Tell you how much they will cost 

• Contact Service Providers for you  

• Arrange services at your request 

 

For example:- 
 

 
     What leisure or social groups are available 

 
 
 

 
 

What short break or respite care is available 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Adult Care Fact sheet 

 

Date:  August 2020  
 

Who can help with personal care, bathing, 
dressing, meal preparation, medication or other 
tasks at home 
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Adult Care Fact sheet: Brokerage Service  

When you contact the Brokerage Service you may be asked these 
questions:- 
 

• What kind of service do you want? 

• Where will the service be provided (home, community)? 

• What are your contact details? 
 
You can contact the Brokerage Service on:-  

 
Telephone   01629  537755  or  01629  537768 
  
 

 
Or 
 

 
For more details see 
www.derbyshire.gov.uk/brokerage    
On this website you can complete a form to request a 
call back from the Brokerage team.  

http://www.derbyshire.gov.uk/brokerage

